The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOLAR FLARE 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-01
2025-06-02
2025-06-10
2025-06-16
2025-06-19
2025-06-24
2025-06-27
2025-06-28
2025-06-29
2025-06-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Amazon
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM
SP POLYMAKER 3D PRIN
goBILDA
SP V-BELT GUYS
MISUMI USA
SP MELONBOTICS
cnc madness parts
WITHDRAWN: $1,561.27. DEPOSITED: $3,437.00.

ID

txn zZVHoeE2
txn 0eH8VNI
txn 8rH7N]J8
txn QmH9PzZ
txn BZHOr6g
txn LgHRvV8
txn PVHG72g
txn OXH6ggO
txn 1ZH5ky]

txn MNH5wMp

Amount

-$16.25
-$22.58
$3,437.00
-$824.93
-$14.91
-$369.43
-$12.17
-$22.60
-$52.98
-$225.42

Balance
$232.58
$216.33
$193.75
$3,630.75
$2,805.82
$2,790.91
$2,421.48
$2,409.31
$2,386.71
$2,333.73
$2,108.31
$2,108.31

Solar Flare is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Solar Flare's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




